
  
PRESS NOTICE 

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDERS 
e-TN/DB/PHED/2022-23/369; Dtd.14/06/2022 

 

 The Executive Engineer, PHED, APWD, Prothrapur invites 
on behalf of President of India, online Item Rate e-tenders (in form of 
CPWD-8) for the under mentioned work:- 
 

1) NIT No.13/DB/PHED/2020-21, Name of work: 
Replacement of complete filter media of Rapid Sand 
gravity filter at Garacharma Treatment Plant (4th 
Call), Estimated cost: 16,77,942/- Earnest Money: 

33,559/- Period of Completion: 03(Three) Months 
Tender ID: 2022_APWD_6320_3 
 
 

Bid Submission End Date : 01/07/2022 (1500 hrs) 
Bid Opening Date  : 01/07/2022 (1530 hrs) 

 

The Tender forms and other details can be obtained from the 
Web Site https://eprocure.andman.gov.in. 
 
                                                                     

        Sd 
 

           Executive Engineer 
                                                            PHED, APWD, Prothrapur 


